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3/ Tpsq ■?TRT^ ^ wr 29.09.2022 ^ SIRl^ 5RT 'Eftftcr mR^IIH
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"OT fvTerTEZT5f

?? [^q>itT aif^qji ^qw — 87 "gfa^ld)

3RNto ar.^. ar.uT.yiT. ar.ftr.^. |

^er ^ . 8

^  ̂ STRf^ q? 3
24

^ ̂ ̂ arf^-ar^nf^ f^WrrvFff ̂  arRf^ ̂

^ ̂ ̂f ̂  ̂-RciJMi^jul' ̂  3TRf^

HIH 1^ Seat

1 106546 ANKITA PATKAR F UNRF OBC

2 105392 AMIT KUMAR SONI M UNR OBC

3 105373 POOJA CHOUHAN F OBCF OBC

4 106008 MANEESHA JAIN F EWSF EWS

5 106056 PRIYANK MISHRA M UNR EWS

6 104411 PRIYAL YADAV F OBC OBC

7 105681 ASHIMA PATEL F UNRF OBC

8 105622 RITU CHOURASIA F UNRF SC

9 104943 SRIJAN SHRIVASTAVA M UNR UNR

10 106405 JYOTI RAJORE F UNR OBC

11 102447 AKASH YADAV M OBC OBC

12 107070 SHRISH PYASI M EWS EWS

13 107051 ANJALI SHARMA F EWS EWS

14 105765 RAJNANDINI SINGH THAKUR F STF ST

15 107892 VIJAY SHAKYA M SC SC

16 105480 MAHENDRA SINGH SOUJANYA M SC SC

17 100486 AVANDHATI PRADHAN F STF ST

18 107560 PAWAN GURAIYA M SC SC

19 101522 RACHANA PRAJAPATI F SCF SC

20 106624 LOKESH CHHAPRE M ■ ST ST

21 105460 ARJUN SINGH THAKUR M ST ST

22 104680 SUBHASH KUMAR MISHRA M UNRHO UNR

23 102625 NIRMALA KALME F ST ST

24 109569 RAJAT SONI M OBCHM OBC

^.717. 'TFT Mr

1 107114 PRASHI AGRAWAL F UNR

2 106390 KALPESH SINGHAI M UNR

3 107444 RISHABHA CHADDA M EWS

4 106111 CHANDRAKANT TYAGI M EWS

5 106587 ANURAG RAJPUT M EWS

6 105633 BHUVNESH CHOUHAN M OBC

7 107931 ANKIT RAY M OBC

8 107046 SONAM KATARE F EWS

9 105562 ANUSHREE VARSHNEY F UNR

10 106426 MAHIMA CHAUDHARY F OBC

11 105949 SURAJBHAN CHOUDHARI M SC

12 109373 ABHISHEK CHOUDHARY M SC

13 108266 NISHA DEHARIYA F SC

- Paqe



T1 ^ ̂ Rildiwjer

o C^ cs

"^.p. sj^jbHIcb ^
14 106372 TARUN SHRIVASTAVA M 5|R^6||f^ UNR

:?
101827 PREM SINGH GOUND M ST

105958 AKANSHA DHURVE F ST

I7| 107205 NITIN KUMAR DHURVE M ST

100067 RASHMI KUSHRE F ST

19, 104190 GIRVAL SINGH YADAV M OBC

—

( Rhmi^i )

TO^rO cft^ 3TRt^,

^SIT — 2021 -P- t  V
Paqe



2 ' S.\^ 'A<11 "OT "jfeRT 3iEft5T^ (^.^.)

2 ; ^ artfrgr^ (^.^.)"""
q-^ [^q>{u| aif^qjT ^?FT — 87 "gfcl^lcl)

3FTRf^Rr ai.^. 3I.viT.^. aT.ft.^. ^.-Sse^.q^. i ^ftq^ j
"qqY ̂  4

*ll^cii3ff ̂  aTR^TcT 1

13

qPT Seat

1 107444 RISHABHA CHADDA M EWS EWS

2 106587 ANURAG RAJPUT M UNR EWS

3 105633 BHUVNESH CHOUHAN M UNR OBC

4 107931 ANKIT RAY M OBC OBC

5 105562 ANUSHREE VARSHNEY F UNRF UNR

6 106426 MAHIMA CHAUDHARY F UNR OBC

7 106011 AARTI RAGHUWANSHl F EWSF EWS

8 104893 POOJA LAXKAR F OBCF OBC

9 109373 ABHISHEK CHOUDHARY M SC SC

10 108266 NISHA DEHARIYA F SCF SC

11 107205 NITIN KUMAR DHURVE M ST ST

12 106224 SACHIN MUHANIYA M ST ST

13 105577 DIVYA CHANDRAWANSHI F STF ST

■TFT Mr

I 101578 HARSHVERDHAN GUPTA M EWS

2 105902 PRIYA F UNR

3 106975 RADHIKA PATHAK F EWS

4 102616 PRACHI CHOUBEY F UNR

5 100909 OSHO UTSAV M UNR

6 107015 GAJENDRA PRASAD NAGPURE M OBC

7 105263 SHANU CHOUDHARY F OBC

8 103137 SANSKAR BAWARIA M SC

9 108293 BABITA SURYA F SC

10 108038 DEEPAK KORKU M ST

11 106000 RISHABH PARTETI M ST

12 100762 NEETU MANDLOI F ST

{ Rsm^i )
vfTfer

HOHO cff^

?7w2r — 2021 Paqe



3RRf^ 3r.^. 3I.uT.uTT. aj.frT.^. |

^.jf). 3T^^Tf[cf) ^TTTf Seat

100879 ANJALI

102105 SHEKHAR UIKEY

F

M

OBC

ST

OBC

ST

3i^5p+iicp ^TTH fcf^

OBC

ST

101196 ASHWINEE PATIDAR

105643 PUSHPENDRA VERMA

F

M

( )

^0510 ciw 3TT^,

?7u^ WWT Vt'/W — 2021

V- Paqe



|~4 ̂  ^f^dl



EH ftrSTT R'HMI)
^  'HTjM'fr f^err

TT^ mfcran ^qpT - 87 yfcr?m)

SFTRf^RT 3r.^. 31,^.^. 3I.f^.^. | j'[' j
"<^<71 ^ ■^Rs^TT 6 3

W ̂ 'ff^cTO# ^ 3TRfll^ TK 2 1
^ ^ ^ ̂ c|U|6j|I?ld RciJHMdT ^ 3iRflRT tR-

18

— 2021

( Msiel'l^m^l )

"^OyO ete 3TFft^,

Page

^.sV. 3i^«3*i|Cf5 1IH fePT Seat
1 106111 CHANDRAKANT TYAGI M  EWS EWS
2 107046 SONAM KATARE F  EWSF EWS
3 105902 PRIYA F  UNRF UNR
4 106165 PRIYANSH SHARMA M  UNR UNR
5 I06I15 SHASHANK PALIWAL M  UNR UNR
6 100909 OSHO UTSAV M  UNR UNR
7 102686 JAYESH PATIDAR M  OBC OBC
8 105518 AKSHITA SHARMA F  UNRF UNR
9 103180 BHAGWANDAS RAJAK M  OBC OBC
10 105172 DIVYA YADAV F  OBCF OBC
11 105949 SURAJBHAN CHOUDHARI M  SC SC
12 106160 RANI AHIRWAR F  SCF SC
13 108288 MOHIT DEHARIYA M  SC SC
14 100067 RASHMI KUSHRE F  STF ST
15 105643 PUSHPENDRA VERMA M  ST ST
16 108543 SUPRIYA MEDA F  ST ST
17 101550 AYUSHI BHIDE F  ST ST
18 107108 CHANDRA PRAKASH TIWARl M  UNRHD ^Hc|u|6j|RfcT UNR

f^j|
1 107641 AKSHANSH SHRIVASTAVA M EWS
2 101482 SURABHI SHRIVASTAVA F EWS
3 101718 GOVIND SINGH SOLANKI M EWS
4 108056 KARTIKEY MUDGAL M EWS
5 106293 AARTI SOLANKI F EWS
6 101458 ASTHA CHOUBEY F EWS
7 107767 RAMPAL BAGHEL M OBC
8 103080 SONAM SONl F OBC
9 107273 SHIVAM KUMAR CHAKRAWARTI M OBC
10 103843 SANJAY BAVEL M SC
11 105402 SURAJ ALHAPURIYA M SC
12 101930 SAMIKSHA SONGARA F SC
13 105561 REENA KIRAD F ST
14 103123 MAMTA CHOUHAN F ST
15 100658 SUNITA BAGHEL F ST
16 106542 RAJESH PATHORIYA M ^Hci"i6jiRia SC



[ 6 ;
'  W.M. L

^  ail-^ctd^ -dg^lRdl ̂  ^^Ct>|j1 ^^Rgn^", tt.^. I
Rcl^m (q^ WT - 87 yfcTW)

aRRf^ 3r.^. sr.R^. j ^;fhT

yyt "^jt WisZTT 3 1 0 1 0 5

^ "Hl^clISTf ̂  3TRf^ 'T^ 0

^.?f5. ST^f^TT^ ^TFT 1^ Seat Mr

1 106469 SHRISHTI JAIN F UNRF UNR

2 105263 SHANU CHOUDHARY F UNR OBC

3 102496 SHUBHAM AGNIHOTRI M UNR EWS

4 103080 SONAM SONl F OBCF OBC

5 101974 ANIL KACHHWARE M SC SC

'TFT f^'Jl Mr

1 107359 • BRIJKISHOR DWIVEDI M UNR

2 104696 PRIYA AGRAWAL F EWS

3 107599 RITU PARMAR F UNR

4 102521 GEETIKA SON] F OBC

5 105799 PRAFUL M L  SC

( Rhmi^i )

TTOyO ete M STFTt^,

V7w?r ̂ fw Wm - 20^1 ^
V

Page 8



STT~wf^r^T^ (5^ f^gr^

^ f^t)>iu| tiif^g)! (q^ wr - 87 ̂ Ri^id)

SRNfiRT 3I.W. 31.^.^. 3I.PT.^.

^el 2

^ H%^3ff ̂  3TRflicr ̂  1

3lj,pbHlcb 1^ Seat

107359 BRIJKISHOR DWIVEDI

104696 PRJYA AGRAWAL

M

F

UNR

UNRF

UNR

EWS

F$r 1^

101158 RAMGOPAL YADAV

101529 ANKITA DWIVEDI

M

F

OBC

UNR

( f%wT)

HOUO ̂  ̂ mtFl,

- 2021

V
Paqe



8 j ^FR'm'f^cbr ^ "
^  dlf^cfri tttT - 87 yRlijId)

3RRf^ 3r.^. Sr.vJT.vjlT. aT.R^. ^tFt

TT.jf). 3J^ybHlcb ^ Seat

1  102167 RAJENDRA SINGH LODHI THAKUR

2  102660 RAHUL MANDLOI

M

M

OBC

ST

OBC

ST

1^ Mr

1  104993

2  102644

JYOTI PATEL

KAMAL MANDLOI

F

M

OBC

ST

( Rhmi^i )

'iiRiq

'TO^rO efl^ 3TRfr^,

ie2:>
— 2021

v/ Paqe 10



"9~j ^fciR'W toRi arrgw (5^

^  dlf^tfrl WT - 87 ̂ fcTW)

3PTRf^ 3I.m 3I.^.vIT. 3T.f^r.^. I -gfhf I

^  3 2 3 2 1

^ hI^cII^I ̂  3TRf^ ̂ 1 1 1 1- 0

11

>. 3i^jp^icp ^TFT Seat

107641 AKSHANSH SHRIVASTAVA

104979 PRANJAL PATHAK

101196 ASHWINEE PATIDAR

102616 PRACHI CHOUBEY

104993 JYOTI PATEL

105799 PRAFUL

101930 SAMIKSHA SONGARA

102644 KAMAL MANDLOI

108038 DEEPAK KORKU

105561 REENA KIRAD

105915 ANCHAL PAWAR

M

M

F

F

F

M

F

M

M

F

F

EWS

UNR

UNRF

UNR

OBCF

SC

SCF

ST

ST

STF

OBCHB ^terrto

EWS

EWS

OBC

UNR

OBC

SC

SC

ST

ST

ST

OBC

fc^

105587 AMIT KUMAR DUBBY

100327 PRIYANSHI JAIN

106191 RAJ KUMAR SHUKLA

108223 AJEET KUMAR

102596 NOOPUR PATIDAR

100454 ASHUTOSH RAMTEKE

104728 SHALINI DINKAR

100419 CHHITU SINGH VASKELA

104373 VAISHALI BAGHBL

106352 SUSHMITA UIKEY

106308 HARIVANSH PRASAD PRAJAPATI

M

F

M

M

F

M

F

M

F

F

M

EWS

EWS

UNR

OBC

OBC

SC

SC

ST

ST

ST

SC

( fmm)

^fT%r

Bo^ro ̂  ̂

?7vw — 2021

I
Paqe 11



iol arf^r^rft

Tol arf&^rft
i

^ [^<\<^\ dlf^tfrl "qFT - 87 ¥f^^ld)

3RTYto ar.m ar.uT.^. ar.-pt.^. [" ^ifrr

"^"^sin" 4 2 3 2 1

*lf^<?1l3Tf ̂  3TRf^ ̂ 1 1 1 1 0

^  ̂r ̂  ̂Re«jif£i?r f^sjiwrt aiKf^icr ̂

12

'TFT Seat Vft

I 101482 SURABHI SHRIVASTAVA F EWS EWS

2 101718 GOVIND SINGH SOLANKI M UNR EWS

3 101158 RAMGOPAL YADAV M UNR OBC

4 103800 RASHMl PANDEY F UNRF UNR

5 107767 RAMPAL BAGHEL M UNR OBC

6 104407 NARENDRA SINGH MEWADA M OBC OBC

7 102521 GEETIKA SONI F OBCF OBC

8 102081 TRAPTI SITOLE F SCF SC

9 100658 .SUNITA BAGHEL F STF ST

10 100419 CHHITU SINGH VASKELA M ST ST

11 105969 HARJSH CHIRONJE M SCHB SC

12 103410 RADESH THAKRALA M ST ST

'TFT f^'Ji

1 105578 SAKSHI JAIN

2 102461 ADITYA NARAYAN TIWARI

3 103020 ABHISHEK JAIN

4 106550 SMITA SHARMA

5 103551 PRAVEEN MANDLOI

6 105271 ROSHANI PATIDAR

7 102165 ASHWINI ROJDE

8 100783 PAYAL BHABAR

9 101975 PANKAJ DEVDA

10 101206 SWARNIKA VERMA

11 105384 HEMANT DAYMA

F

M

M

F

M

F

F

F

M

F

M ^terrf^

EWS

UNR

UNR

UNR

OBC

OBC

SC

ST

ST

ST

OBC

TT%r

^OyO eiW 3inVi, §'-cri><

VWW - 2021 f Page 12



11

11

[^q>{u| aif^cfji TfTPT — 87 yfq^ia)

3RRf^ 3T.WT. 31.^.^. ST.to.

^ ̂  RcqiJivjl-ll 3TRf^

^ ̂ Rc^MIviJHI' ̂  3^N^g^cT ̂

^ ̂  ̂̂^^TentsJcT fqcqi'Mvjiil ^ aTR^TcT ̂

<^d Mt;1 <*n 'i\isn\ 11 7 9 6 4 37

^ nfBcll^l ̂  feT^ 3iK&d ■'7^ 4 2 3 2 1

^  3TRf^ 1 0 0 1 0

'IIH Seat

1 101578 HARSHVERDHAN GUPTA M EWS EWS

2 105587 AMIT KUMAR DUBBY M EWS EWS

3 106975 RADHIKA PATHAK F EWSF EWS

4 103283 NEERAJ KUMAR DUBEY M EWS EWS

5 108056 KARTIKEY MUDGAL M UNR EWS

6 106293 AARTI SOLANKI F UNRF EWS

7 101458 ASTHA CHOUBEY F UNRF EWS

8 107599 RITU PARMAR F UNRF UNR

9 100327 PRIYANSHI JAIN F UNRF EWS

10 100214 RAJESH PATIDAR M UNR OBC

11 103430 RAVI PATEL M OBC OBC

12 103356 KAPIL GURJAR M UNR OBC

13 100835 RAVI GWAL M OBC OBC

14 101529 ANKITA DWIVEDI F UNR UNR

15 106191 RAJ KUMAR SHUKLA M UNR UNR

16 105486 RANJANA CHAUHAN F OBCF OBC

17 102596 NOOPUR PATIDAR F OBCF OBC

18 108293 BABITA SURYA F SCF SC

19 104342 LALIT NANDLE M SC SC

20 106372 TARUN SHRIVASTAVA M UNRHO UNR

21 103843 SANJAY BAVEL M SC SC

22 105402 SURAJ ALHAPURIYA M SC SC

23 102160 GYANENDRA PRASAD SAKET M SC SC

24 104728 SHALINI DINKAR F SCF SC

25 101708 KAMALESH KUMAR MISHRA M UNREx EX UNR

26 104373 VAISHALI BAGHEL F STF ST

27 106000 RISHABH PARTETI M ST ST

28 106352 SUSHMITA UIKEY F STF ST

29 106308 HARIVANSH PRASAD PRAJAPATI M SCHB SC

30 102234 NISHA KANASH F STF ST

31 108542 AKASH VASUNIYA M ST ST

32 109202 LAVTENDRA SINGH M ST ST

33 100762 NEETU MANDLOI F ST ST

34 100680 HIMANSHU PARTE M ST ST

106313 DEEPAK MARSKOLE M ST ST

3e 105787 SUNIL KUMAR MEENA M OBCEx EX OBC

3' 103854 MUKESH SAHU M OBCHD OBC

K Page 13



11

■TFT

1 103800 RASHMI PANDEY F UNR

2 107605 ROHIT KUMAR UPADHYAY M UNR

3 104407 NARENDRA SINGH MEWADA M OBC

4 102950 AAKANKSHA PATHAK F EWS

5 104799 SOURABH JAIN M EWS

6 105660 SAURAV KUMAR GUPTA M EWS

7 104476 VIKASH PAL M OBC

8 103868 MUSKAN GUPTA F UNR

9 102431 SHUBHAM CHAURASIA M OBC

10 106478 MUSKAN SONI F OBC

11 107781 SUMIKSHA GURJAR F OBC

12 105685 NALIN KUMAR CHINCHALWAR M SC

13 100622 PRIYANKA KADAM F UNR

14 107646 VIJAY JATAV M SC

15 102081 TRAPTI SITOLE F SC

16 100906 VARSHA KOLI F SC

17 107684 AJIT SINGH TOMAR M EX UNR

18 105969 HARISH CHIRONJE M SC

19 105044 ARCHANA MARAVI F ST

20 101655 MAYANK NINGWAL M ST

21 100143 JITESH SALAME M ST

22 105653 AAKANCHHA F ST

23 108224 SUNIL KUMAR YADAV M EX OBC

24 106678 ADITI NEMA F ^C|"|6|ll^ OBC

(TOT f^mr)

mViO ^ ̂  3TT^,

vv'y«w/ — 2021

V
Paqe 14



lil 'm

^  dlf^cfrl (WT ̂  - 87 TTfcraRT)

3RNflT?T ST.WT. ST.^.TjiT. ST.fi^.^. | "q^
^ ̂reZTT 0

ST^^rncf^ ^ lef^ Seat

102950 AAKANKSHA PATHAK

105660 SAURAV KUMAR GUPTA

F

M

EWS

UNR

EWS

EWS

3i^pphi<p HFT Mr

106655 ADARSH TIWARI

105452 SHI VAN! DAS

M

F

EWS

UNR

( Rhhi^i )

'tiRjq

To^ro eiW ^iqVl,

I-
(b

Paqe



13;

Mi[^«i>i arf^ra>rfrl^^ '^'

•q^ f^q^poT ai[^q?r (I'isJj HI'l — 87 tfirratf)

3FTRf^RT Sr.uTr. 31.^.^. Sl.f^."^. 1 ^

1 1 2 0 1 5

^  ̂ 3TRf^ 'T^ 0

3|^sbHich HH f^'^l Seat

1 105879 NEHA SHARMA F EWS EWS

2 107605 ROHIT KUMAR UPADHYAY M UNR UNR

3 105685 NALIN KUMAR CHINCHALWAR M SC SC

4 101655 MA YANK NINGWAL M ST ST

5 101206 SWARNIKA VERMA F STF ST

^.sP. 31j,;bH|cl) 'TFT Mr

1 103609 RAHUL SHARMA M EWS

2 100550 ARPIT SHARMA M EWS

3 105469 RUPESH KOLI M SC

4 109359 SURBHIT SINGH CHOUHAN M ST

5 109319 SUNANDA BAGHEL F ST

( 1%w)

^fT%r

TfO^IO ̂  ̂ 3TRt^,

77^ vW-f/T^ — 2021 f
V

Paqe 16



TK dlf^4>| (ifsa ̂ HTT - 87 yfeT^Rf)

3RRf|Rr 3I.W. 31.^.^. 3T.i?t.^. |

^ ̂RsZfT
o

f^ 3TRf^ ̂

^ ̂ ^ 3TRf^

^ ̂  ̂q"l«tll^ f^c^FTvRt ^ 3TRfe?r

0 4 5 5 2

0 1 2 2 1

0 0 1 1 0

16

^.Jp. 3l^sp *11575 Seat

M EWS EWS

M OBC OBC

M OBC OBC

F EWSF EWS

F OBCF OBC

F OBCF OBC

M SC SC

F SCF SC

M SC SC

F STF ST

M ST ST

F STF ST

M ST ST

M OBCEx EX OBC

M SCHD SC

103357 ANURAG GUPTA

2 107273 SHIVAM KUMAR CHAKRAWARTl

3 103143 VIPIN SANODIYA

4 107006 KRITIKA GUPTA

5 107781 SUMIKSHA GURJAR

6 108140 GIRIJA SAHU

7 108178 SACHIN JATAV

8 100906 VARSHA KOLI

9 107792 VIVEK ADITYA SINGH

10 109199 HINA PARASTE

11 100143 JITESH SALAME

12 105346 SHRADHA MERAVl

13 101975 PANKAJ DEVDA

14 108224 SUNIL KUMAR YADAV

15 106542 RAJESH PATHORIYA

^55^ ̂

104804 RISHABH AGRAWAL

103922 TARUN GOUD

101789 LOKENDRA PATEL

107408 ADITI GAUTAM

101395 SIMPLE PATEL

103952 PRATEEKSHA SAHU

107055 KRISHNAKANT CHOUDHARY

109654 ADARSH

106588 SHEETAL NAGDAWANE

104293 SHUBHAM MAKWANA

100326 MANALl AWASE

108149 AKHILESH SOLANKl

103667 SEEMA BADOLE

106951 VIJAY KUMAR PALI

M

M

M

F

F

F

M

M

F

M

F

M

F

M EX

EWS

OBC

OBC

EWS

OBC

OBC

SC

SC

SC

ST

ST

ST

ST

OBC

( f^Tw)
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15 i Hq

15' OT Wuft^

TK [^c|>{u| clll^<1>l (T^isil ttpt - 87 TTfcRKf)

sHRfSra ai.^. ar.uT.m sr.Pr.^.
r

"q^" qft 0

HfBcJisff ̂  3TRf§T?T qq 0

10

ypT Seat

1 105578 SAKSHI JAIN F EWSF EWS

2 106416 SURBHI JAIN F EWS EWS

3 108223 AJEET KUMAR M OBC OBC

4 104476 VIKASH PAL M OBC OBC

5 106478 MUSKAN SONI F OBCF OBC

6 100454 ASHUTOSH RAMTEKE M SC SC

7 107646 VIJAY JATAV M SO SC

8 103936 SONALI BARDWAL F SCF SC

9 104780 SACHIN MANDLOI M ST ST

10 103123 MAMTA CHOUHAN F STF ST

yry f^'Ji

1 103357 ANURAG GUPTA M EWS

2 103143 VI PIN SANODIYA M OBC

3 101862 ROHIT KUMAR LODHI M OBC

4 107006 KRITIKA GUPTA F EWS

5 108140 GIRIJA SAHU F OBC

6 108178 SACHIN JATAV M SC

7 105606 SUDHEER KUMAR DINKAR M SC

8 108603 SANDHYA JADAV F SC

9 109199 HINA PARASTE F ST

10 105346 SHRADHA MERAVI F /S ST

(yw^ Rim^i )

^fr%r
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lel iRcii RRtsr^ / 'ti6«t>iRcii

Rci^m (WT wr - 87 ̂ fclTRf)

3RRf^ 3r.^. ar.^.^. 3r.f?r.^.

^  5 3 4 2 2

^ ̂ ^ 3TRf^ ̂ 2 1 1 1 1

^7^ 4 fqcMi'^iui'il ^ STRflfcl'

16

>. 3T^s^Tn^ ^ Seat Mr

102461 ADITYA NARAYAN TIWARI

103609 RAHUL SHARMA

100550 ARPIT SHARMA

103868 MUSKAN GUPTA

106550 SMITA SHARMA

105452 SHIVANI DAS

107408 ADITI GAUTAM

105271 ROSHANI PATIDAR

105469 RUPESH KOLI

108695 VIVEK PRABHAKAR

108603 SANDHYA JADAV

109359 SURBHIT SINGH CHOUHAN

104293 SHUBHAM MAKWANA

105653 AAKANCHHA

100326 MANALI AWASE

106678 ADITI NEMA

M

M

M

F

F

F

F

F

M

M

F

M

M

F

F

F

UNR

EWS

UNR

UNRF

UNRF

UNR

EWSF

OBCF

SC

SC

SCF

ST

ST

STF

ST

OBCHD

UNR

EWS

EWS

UNR

UNR

UNR

EWS

OBC

SC

SC

SC

ST

ST

ST

ST

OBC

Mt

M EWS

M EWS

M OBC

F EWS

F OBC

F OBC

F UNR

M SC

M SC

F SC

M ST

F ST

M A ^ ST

101825 RAMA KANT GUPTA

104300 ROHIT ASATI

103957 YASHPAL SWARNKAR

108036 ANJALI UPADHYAY

105860 POOJA SONI

100331 KHUSHBOO SAHU

104796 ANSHUMA SINGHAI

107872 ABHINAV PERSEDIYA

107529 ARUN PARIHAR

107061 KANCHAN MAHOBIYA

106843 SATYAMBALADITYA BHALAWI

105564 RAKHEE UIKEY

105347 SAURABH GORE

(  f^IW )

'BO'^rO eiW

— 2021 4- Paqe 19



17

[IV ^



17 i

3^L3S
1l*i Seat

38 104899 SHIVANI BOURASI F SCF sc

39 107684 AJIT SINGH TOMAR M UNREx EX UNR

40 107983 AYUSHI TYAGI F  yFlf^ UNRHD UNR

41 105384 HEMANT DAYMA M OBCHB OBC

42 109319 SUNANDA BAGHEL F STF ST

43 109306 BHAGIRAM ARYA M ST ST

44 108149 AKHILESH SOLANKI M ST ST

45 103667 SEEMA BADOLE F STF ST

46 105564 RAKHEE UIKEY F STF ST

47 105347 SAURABH GORE M ST ST

48 107166 NISHANT SINGH MARAVI M ST ST

49 105043 RANJANA MANDLOI F STF ST

50 102635 PAPPI CHOUHAN F STF ST

51 105297 VIVEK CHOUHAN M ST ST

52 106855 SANENDRA SINGH DHURWEY M ST ST

53 103929 ANKITA MANDLOI F STF ST

54 103477 VIKESH MACHHAR M ST ST

55 108428 ANKIT M ST ST

56 105399 SANDEEP DHURVE M ST ST

57 101628 GYANENDRA KULESH M ST ST

58 105957 CHETNA IMNE F STF ST

59 105063 ANKIT CHOUHAN M ST ST

60 101393 SHEEJAL VIJAYPAL F STF ST

61 100299 PRANJALI MARSKOLE F ST ST

62 106679 DIVYAJYOTI DHURVE F ST ST

63 103128 PRAKASH NAYAK M OBCEx EX OBC

64 107875 AJAY SHARMA M EWSEx EX EWS

65 100189 RAJESH SINGH M OBCEx EX OBC

66 101752 GANESH PRASAD KSHIRSAGAR M OBCEx EX OBC

67 104190 GIRVAL SINGH YADAV M OBCHM OBC

'TFT

1 103749 RUPESH VISHWAKARMA M OBC

2 106756 NITIN YADAV M OBC

3 101737 SUMIT SHARMA M EWS

4 106970 ABHAY KUMAR RAHANGDALE M OBC

5 103917 UBHAY SINGH PARIHAR M EWS

6 103618 PALASH NIGAM M UNR

7 101662 DHARMENDRA RAJPUT M EWS

8 106069 PRACHI JAIN F EWS

9 104134 AYUSHI AGRAWAL F EWS

10 108937 DEEPSHIKHA PANDEY F UNR

11 100260 DURGA VERMA F OBC

12 107976 KANISHKA SINGH F OBC

13 109618 SHOBHITA JAIN F EWS

14 106826 SHUBHAM UPAMANYU M UNR

15 105984 JITENDRA SINGH SOUJANYA M SC

16 105872 PINKY VERMA F SC

17 106193 SOURABH SHASTRI M UNR

18 105377 NAVEEN UIKEY M ST

f
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19 104901 RITESH GAUTAM M ST

20 102729 SOURABH CHOUHAN M ST

21 104690 JAGRATI PAL F ST

22 103099 SUSHMITA HARSHOLE F ST

23 107748 BALBEER SINGH M EX OBC

24 101973 SUDHIR SAHARE M EX OBC

25 104358 RANU F /  OBC

( Rhmi^i )
T[i%c[
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1 mm mpf, WTF^ fcNFT ̂  ?Frr^ t^-7-46/99/3TT.TI./'(?^ ̂ »TrW Rni'cb 07
2000 ̂  7^ ?r^ 3HNf^ m wr ̂  f^rerffer ^ ct^ str!^ ̂  ̂ t ̂
3TT^^^ 3ft^ Hcil iR "qijpia Rh^ ̂  ̂ ̂  R RR ̂ "^TFTRT Rf ̂  vd+^c^qK 7^ WiH ̂

R^lild i^ViJetl RcT ^ I WR RiJMd ̂  HT^ H9TT ^ R ̂
3TRi^ cpf c^ vdw^lciqwl" cFjT RRT TJRT^sfR STRR R 3HR1^ Rt R W|c|5y|p|d t [

2.
HO^TO mPT, WTRT RTRRT f^WT ̂  TIRcf^ ^/3-2/97/3/Rf? ̂ TTRR, 10.02.1997 ̂

05 ̂  MRmdH ̂  "ETtf^ ̂  ̂ RRT ^ Rife ^ TftRT STRT^ff ^ ̂ RTT ̂T
^fSellsft ̂  3Rf^ rI" ̂  "Rf^ Rpf ̂  SRTRW ̂  ̂  R RRRT W|cJtj|Plc1 f |

3. TT|^efT3#/Ro*JHlvj1HV^^^^Rl^'l' ̂  3TRte Rt R ^ ̂T%7rr WO ̂TRPT, WTRT RTRH IWt
■RR-RR R ̂  7^ STJR? RTTfer ^J5t t [

1. ^ R^llRta ^ % ^jf^RT Rdl'ch 15.06.2023 ^T vSeclRsId RT - 87 mItRRT ^ fWrf^m ^ 248
^ ̂ ^ ̂  Rl^llRld Rt ̂ r ^ 04 R (SHrI^ -01, 3[.vJT.m-03) 7^ STT^RP RRR
^ ̂  ̂ Rr ̂  11

5. mRu|H RRfk ^R?PT RRTR7[ if RR iJlRjc^l ?I7iR? RT-RT-i^. 12398/2023, RT.
^TTFTIRTT tT eff^ ThRtR 5901/2019, tttRiR RRP 25181/2019 R 3RT RTH iJlRj^lsfl

Sff^ ^ 1 ^ RR ^.^6R.Rf. Rf ^ SIrRM ^ RRT ^ SIRRf^ fefTR
STcPf^ TfR^ 02/10-11/2021 Rdl'cb 10.02.2022 ^T crf% cfjf%RT ^ i|lR]chl RTT^
2108/2022 7^ 3Tf^ c^ 3(S[[£ff^ #jfr 1

4Ruii^ WcbiRid ^ 7^ 7R Trf^ ^/loTfMhT ^ arFfpT c^ t rft srW
RfT RH mRuIH ^geR^ R 3Tj^[cfR ^g^flfcT ^itt |

K
{ yR f^TWT )
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